250V Mechanisms
- Easy mechanism removal by standard 5mm flat blade screwdriver,
Hager mechanism removal tool (WBMS), or by standard
electricians pliers.
- Rear housing colour coded for easy recognition of mechanism
type.
- All terminal screws are combination head Phillips No. 1 and are
'backed off'.
WBM16AX
16AX Standard Mechanisms
Description Cat. Ref.
Mechanism 16AX WBM16AX
Mechanism 16AX BK WBM16AX-BK
Mechanism 16AX MW WBM16AX-MW
Mechanism 16AX MB WBM16AX-MB
Mechanism 16AX RD WBM16AX-RD
WBM20
20A Standard Mechanisms
Description Cat. Ref.
Mechanism 20A WBM20
Mechanism 20A BK WBM20-BK
Mechanism 20A MW WBM20-MW
Mechanism 20A MB WBM20-MB
WBM16AXL
16AX + Lens Mechanisms
Description Cat. Ref.
Mechanism 16AX + lens WBM16AXL
Mechanism 16AX + lens BK WBM16AXL-BK
WBM16AXN
16AX Neon Mechanisms
Description Cat. Ref.
Mechanism 16AX + neon WBM16AXN
WBM10D
10A Double Pole Mechanisms
Description Cat. Ref.
Mechanism 10A double pole WBM10D
Mechanism 10A double pole BK WBM10D-BK
Mechanism 10A double pole MW WBM10D-MW
Mechanism 10A double pole MB WBM10D-MB
All data is subject to errors and technical modifications. All prices are recommended retail prices. Date: 17.05.2022 Path:
Switches, Sockets and Accessories > Mechanisms > 250V Mechanisms
1/2
250V Mechanisms
WBM10I
10A Intermediate Mechanisms
Description Cat. Ref.
Mechanism 10A intermediate WBM10I
Mechanism 10A intermediate BK WBM10I-BK
Mechanism 10A intermediate MW WBM10I-MW
Mechanism 10A intermediate MB WBM10I-MB
WBMPB
10A Push Button
Description Cat. Ref.
10A PB mech WBMPB
Mechanical 240V PB Matt Black WBMPB-MB
Mechanical 240V PB Matt White WBMPB-MW
WBM20
20AX 1 Way Only Mechanisms
Description Cat. Ref.
Mechanism 20AX WBM20AX
Mechanism 20AX BK WBM20AX-BK
Mechanism 20AX MW WBM20AX-MW
Mechanism 20AX MB WBM20AX-MB
WBM32
32A 1 Way Only Mechanisms
Description Cat. Ref.
Mechanism 32A WBM32
Mechanism 32A BK WBM32-BK
Mechanism 32A MB WBM32-MB
Mechanism 32A MW WBM32-MW
WBM15P
15A Press Mechanisms
Description Cat. Ref.
Mechanism 15A PRESS WBM15P
Mechanism 15A Press MW WBM15P-MW
Mechanism 15A Press MB WBM15P-MB
15A Press Mech,  No print WBM15PB
15A Press Mech,  Matt Black,  Blank WBM15PB-MB
15A Press Mech,  Matt White,  Blank WBM15PB-MW
All data is subject to errors and technical modifications. All prices are recommended retail prices. Date: 17.05.2022 Path:
Switches, Sockets and Accessories > Mechanisms > 250V Mechanisms
2/2